
SCUOLA
N° 

CLASSI
SEZIONI

N° ALUNNI 

per classi 

TOT 

ALUNNI
ORE Docente/i Referente/i

1
ISIS "SAFFI/ALBERTI" -
CENTRALE (VIA TURATI 5) 80 4

Prof. BUITONI ADAMO - 

ISIS "SAFFI/ALBERTI" -CENTRALE 1 4^

ISIS "SAFFI/ALBERTI" -CENTRALE 1 4^

ISIS "SAFFI/ALBERTI" -CENTRALE 1 5^

ISIS "SAFFI/ALBERTI" -CENTRALE 1 5^

2 ITIS "MARCONI" FORLI' 51 2
Proff. NERI ROBERTO - LELLI 

CLAUDIO - 

ITIS "MARCONI" FORLI' 1 4^

ITIS "MARCONI" FORLI' 1 5^

3
LIC CLASSICO "MORGAGNI" 
FORLI' 44 2

Prof.sse INDELLICATI MARIA 

TERESA - SAIANI PAOLA 

LIC CLASSICO "MORGAGNI" 

FORLI' 1 4^

LIC CLASSICO "MORGAGNI" 

FORLI' 1 4^

4 LIC ARTISTICO MUSICALE 
FORLI' 65 4

Prof.ssa  LEONI ANNA 

LIC ARTISTICO MUSICALE FORLI' 1 4^

LIC ARTISTICO MUSICALE FORLI' 1 4^

LIC ARTISTICO MUSICALE FORLI' 1 4^

LIC ARTISTICO MUSICALE FORLI' 3 5^ 15

5 ITE "SERRA" CESENA 333 14
Prof.ssa BORSARI MARILENA

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 4^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 4^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 4^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 4^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 4^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 4^

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^

ITE "SERRA" CESENA 1 5^
2

6
IIS "ARTUSI " - FORLIMPOPOLI 110 6

Proff.  LOSTRITTO LORENZO - 

BONDI MASSIMO 

IIS "ARTUSI" FORLIMPOPOLI  1 5^

IIS "ARTUSI" FORLIMPOPOLI  1 5^

IIS "ARTUSI" FORLIMPOPOLI  1 5^

IIS "ARTUSI" FORLIMPOPOLI  1 5^

IIS "ARTUSI" FORLIMPOPOLI  1 5^
2

7
ITG "LEONARDO DA VINCI" 
CESENA 68 4

Prof.ssa MARTINI MARIA 

Prof. GOLLINUCCI ORESTE 

ITG "LEONARDO DA VINCI" 

CESENA 1 4^

ITG "LEONARDO DA VINCI" 

CESENA 1 4^

ITG "LEONARDO DA VINCI" 

CESENA 1 4^
2

8 ISTITUTO TECNICO 
AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 169 10

Prof. LENTINO FRANCESCO 

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 4^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 4^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 4^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 4^

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 5^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 5^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 5^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 5^

ISTITUTO TECNICO 

AERONAUTICO FORLÌ 1 5^
2

9

LICEO SCIENTIFICO 
"AUGUSTO RIGHI" BAGNO DI 
ROMAGNA 40 16

Prof.ssa NARDI ALMA 

AUGUSTO RIGHI" BAGNO DI 
ROMAGNA 4^

AUGUSTO RIGHI" BAGNO DI 
ROMAGNA 5^

10
LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 179 8

Prof. CASALI CLAUDIO 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 4^

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 4^

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 4^

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 4^

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 5^

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 5^
LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 5^

LICEO SCIENTIFICO "F.P. di 
CALBOLI" FORLÌ 5^

44 15 1139 70

2

2
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2
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2

2

2


